Arriving passengers by route - month of January

Figures include both arriving visitors and returning residents

Air routes (excluding private aircraft)

London Gatwick
Southampton
Liverpool
Guernsey
Birmingham
Madeira

Exeter

London City
Manchester
Nottingham EMA
Bristol (Lulsgate)
Cardiff
Doncaster
Glasgow
Geneva

Tenerife
Bournemouth

Total air routes

Sea routes

St Malo
Portsmouth
Poole
Guernsey

Total sea routes

Total arrivals (air and sea)

2016
19,973
5,089
2,775
3,983
1,766
1,626
1,111
1,483
1,352

645
292
130
361
641
2
73

41,302

2016
4,649
1,485

111
459

6,704

2016
48,006

2017
21,704
4,840
3,642
3,439
1,748
1,614
1,384
1,159
873
845
650
303
303
287
243
41

43,075

2017
4,421
1,061

607
444

6,533

2017
49,608

% of total air
arrivals
2016 2017
48% 50%
12% 11%

7% 8%
10% 8%
4% 4%
4% 4%
3% 3%
4% 3%
3% 2%
0% 2%
2% 2%
1% 1%
0% 1%
1% 1%
2% 1%
0% 0%

0%

% of total sea
arrivals
2016 2017
69% 68%
22% 16%
2% 9%
7% 7%

share of arrivals
by air
2016 2017
86% 87%

Change
% number
9% 1,731
5% - 249
31% 867
-14% - 544
1% - 18
1% - 12
25% 273
-22% - 324
-35% - 479
845
1% 5
4% 11
133% 173
-20% - 74
-62% - 398
1950% 39
-100% - 73
4.3% 1,773

Change
% number
5% - 228
29% - 424
447% 496
-3% - 15
-2.6% - 171

Change
% number
3.3% 1,602



